PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17056
Revised:11-13-17
Page: 1 of 1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The Outdoor Lantern LED series are wall mounted residential

ML4 SERIES - LED INTEGRATED
ORDERING*:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
1408705 ML4LASTLB14827PC OUTDOOR LANTERN LED SMALL TRADITIONAL BLACK 14W 80CRI 2700K W/ PHOTOCELL
1408706 ML4LASTLB14827 OUTDOOR LANTERN LED SMALL TRADITIONAL BLACK 14W 80CRI 2700K
1408707 ML4LASMSB14827PC OUTDOOR LANTERN LED SMALL MISSION BLACK 14W 80CRI 2700K W/ PHOTOCELL
1408708 ML4LASMSB14827 OUTDOOR LANTERN LED SMALL MISSION BLACK 14W 80CRI 2700K
1409626 ML4LASTLW14827PC OUTDOOR LANTERN LED SMALL TRADITIONAL WHITE 14W 80CRI 2700K W/ PHOTOCELL
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION